SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3101-0103
January 2003
LG Series
Low Capacity Force Gauge
The CHATILLON® LG Series mechanical force gauge is ideal for a wide range of force testing applications.  Based on our popular
DPP Series force gauge, the LG Series features a larger, 2.25-inch dial for improved resolution and readability, peak hold button,
ergonomic shape and improved accuracy of +0.5% of full scale.  The LG gauge is an excellent, economical solution  for tensile

Australia
AMETEK Lloyd Instruments
No. 7 Sherwood Place
Alexander Heights
6064 Perth
Australia
Tel +61-8-9343-5725
Fax +61-8-9343-5723
Email general@lloyd-
instruments.co.uk
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model Capacity x Resolution  Model Capacity x Resolution  Model Capacity x Resolution
 LG-002 2 x 0.01 lbf
 LG-005 5 x 0.025 lbf
 LG-010 10 x 0.05 lbf
 LG-020 20 x 0.1 lbf
 LG-030 30 x 0.15 lbf
 LG-050 50 x 0.25 lbf
 LG-075 75 x 0.375 lbf
 LG-100 100 x 0.5 lbf
 LG-1KG 1 x 0.005 kgf
 LG-2KG 2 x 0.01 kgf
 LG-3KG 3 x 0.015 kgf
 LG-5KG 5 x 0.025 kgf
 LG-10KG 10 x 0.05 kgf
 LG-20KG 20 x 0.1 kgf
 LG-30KG 30 x 0.15 kgf
 LG-50KG 50 x 0.25 kgf
 LG-10N 10 x 0.05 N
 LG-20N 20 x 0.1 N
 LG-30N 30 x 0.15 N
 LG-50N 50 x 0.25 N
 LG-100N 100 x 0.5 N
 LG-200N 200 x 1 N
 LG-300N 300 x 1.5 N
 LG-500N 500 x 2.5 N
Decimal Dials (LBF) Decimal Dials (KGF) S.I. Dials (Newtons)
ACCESSORIES
 Part No. Description
 Part No. Description